
NEXUS ARTS VENUE EOI FOR ADELAIDE FRINGE 2025 PROGRAM 
 

Please provide the following information: 
 

Artist Name  
Show Title  
Presenter/Producer 
If you are a self-presenting artist, 
please insert your name here. 

  

Show Brief 
Genre, content, new/existing work, 
and provide any other information 
you would like us to consider. 

 

Performer Details  
Number and type of performers on 
stage (ie. musician, actor, dancer). 
For musicians, please include 
instrument details. If you require any 
special equipment (e.g. rigging for 
aerial artists), please detail. If you 
would like to use our baby grand 
piano for your show, please mention 
this here. 

 

Artistic Biography 
Tell us about yourself. 

 

Show Run Time 
60 our 90 minutes. Please provide 
any additional information. 

 

Contact Details  
Email and phone number 

 

Social Media 
Instagram/Facebook handle, 
website, or another option of your 
choice. 

 

Number of Performances Requested  
Please note that we are offering a 
minimum of 1 and maximum of 3 
performances per artist in our 2025 
program. 

 

Are you applying for the Adelaide 
Fringe Artist Fund? 

 

Any Other Info 
Please provide any other info of your 
choice. This can be show reviews or 
other PR, media (photos or 
recordings), or any other details. 

 

 



 
AVAILABILITY 
 
Please clearly mark every date below as either AVAILABLE or UNAVAILABLE. Offers will be made based on 
this information. 
 
 

Friday 21 February 2025 AVAILABLE / UNAVAILABLE 
Saturday 22 February 2025  
Sunday 23 February 2025  
Wednesday 26 February 2025  
Thursday 27 February 2025  
Friday 28 February 2025  
Saturday 1 March 2025  
Sunday 2 March 2025  
Wednesday 5 March 2025  
Thursday 6 March 2025  
Friday 7 March 2025  
Saturday 8 March 2025  
Sunday 9 March 2025  
Wednesday 12 March 2025  
Thursday 13 March 2025  
Friday 14 March 2025  
Saturday 15 March 2025  
Sunday 16 March 2025  
Wednesday 19 March 2025  
Thursday 20 March 2025  
Friday 21 March 2025  
Saturday 22 March 2025  
Sunday 23 March 2025  

 
 
        After completing this form, please send your completed copy to: info@nexusarts.org.au 


